LM20EP
Enhanced Plastic 2.4V, 10µA, SC70, micro SMD
Temperature Sensor
General Description
The LM20EP is a precision analog output CMOS integrated-
circuit temperature sensor that operates over a −55˚C to
+130˚C temperature range. The power supply operating
range is +2.4 V to +5.5 V. The transfer function of LM20EP is

n Selected Military Applications
n Selected Avionics Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VID PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER (Note 3)
LM20CIM7EP V62/04728-01 MAA05A
(Notes 1, 2) TBD TBD
Note 1: For the following (Enhanced Plastic) version, check for availability: LM20SIBPEP, LM20SIBPXEP, LM20BIM7EP, LM20BIM7XEP,
LM20CIM7XEP, LM20SITLEP, LM20SITLXEP. Parts listed with an "X" are provided in Tape & Reel and parts without an "X" are in Rails.
Note 2: FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERING AND PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT THE ENHANCED PLASTIC WEB SITE AT: www.national.com/
mil
Note 3: Refer to package details under Physical Dimensions
May 2004